Rorbor

18180
18191
18192
18193
18194
18196
18196
18197
18198
18199
18200
18201
18202
18203
18204
18205
18206
18207
18208
18209
18210
18211
18212
182153
18214
18215
18216
18217
16218
18219
18220
18221
18222
18223
18224
18225
18226
18227
18228
18229
18230
18231

. 18232
16233
18234
18235
18236
18287
18238
18239
18240
18241
18242
18243
18244
16245
18246
18247
18248
18249
18250
18251 -
18252
18253
18254
18255
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{Tetober 1940 Brnninnticn)

,?ggiszfagi@m including Juno 24, 1940

ond Janunvy 27, 1941

Hospitel School of Nursing

Wnmo
Baleo, MHavy Rowena Sherman, Elgia, I1L.
Colling, BPlanche T, ¥oly Crooo, Calgary, Alberts, Cannds
Goroki, Boralce iary Philadelphia Gen'l., Philadelphia, Fa.
Helaughlin, Gertrude Marie St, John's, Long Islend City, .Y,
Thomas, Phyllis Maurine Iowa Methodiet, Des Moines, Iowa
Fitgpatrick, ZXethryn Mary University, Minneavolis, Hinn.
Ken&all. Katherine W, University, Minneapolis, Yinn.
HeCarthy, Hary Frances University, Minneapolis, Minn.
',Eurgja,, Sylvie University, Hinneapolis, Mimn.
Kortz, Harriette Kanler, BRocheszter, Minn.
Lee, Anne Imcille University, Hinneapolis, Minn.
Swanson, Elizabeth Mze University, MHinneapolis, Minn.
Donovan, Marzaret R. University, Minpespolis, Minn.
Gullingerud, C. Gensvieve University, HMioneapolis, Hinn.
Kline, Olaras Lydia St, Josephls, St. Paul, Minn.
Brownstone, Bernice Evelyn Winnipeg Gen'l., Winnipeg, Manitoba,Can.
Cobb, Catherine Mathilda State, Rochester, Minn,
Cobb, Dorothy Todd (Mrs.) University, Minneapolis, Ninn.
Cobb, XElizabeth Ellen State, Rochester, Minn.
Deal, Irene Marion Bartron, Wstertown, S.D.
Driscoll, 3Esther Marie - McKennan,  Sioux Falls, S.D.
Flmors, Carlie Blodgett {Mrs.) Blessing, Quincy, Ill.
Foster, Emmp Jane Yale University, New Haven, Conn.
Galloway, Lillian Jean General, Hamilton, Ontario, Canada
Glaser, Nadyne Anderson (Mrs.) Noyes, St. Joseph, Missouri
Hayden, OClarice Bloise Johnson (Mrs.) Presbyterian, OChicago, I1l.
Johnson, Winnifred Wolf (Mrs.) Hinsdale, Hinsdale, I1l1,
Kennedy, TFrances Odion (Mrs.) Michael Reese, Chicago, Ill..
Krueger, Ruth Amands Prinity, Minot, N.D.
Xydd, Jennie Marie (Mrs.) Towa Imtheran, Des Moines, Iowa
Moore, OCatherine Mary St. Mary's, Minneapolis, Minn.
Newton, Charlotte Alexandra St. Lovis City, St. Lounis, Missouri
Peterson, Unsbelle Reynolds (Mrs.) West Side, Chicago, Ill,
Ranzan,  Minnie Marie , Lutheran, ZFort Wayne, Indiana
Sellon; Bvelyn M. Colin (Mrs.) St. Joseph's Mercy, Mason City, Iowa
Whitmore, Bdith Lillian Yale University, New Haven, Conn,
Yeske, Ardena Gilfie St. Boniface, St. Boniface, Manitoba
Schuler, Helen Josephine University, Minneapolis, Minn.
Becker, Irene Claire St, Michaell's, Grand Forks, N.D,
Borgford, Ingibjorg Valdis Selkirk Gen'l., Selkirk, Manitoba,Can.
Brown, Cora- Jeanette - Oak Park, Osak Park, Ill, ,
Cattermole, Doris Una Creighton Memorial, St. Joseph's,

Omaha, Nebraska ' ' i

Clausen, Bvelyn Dorothy
Cunningham, Helen Roberta
Dan, Leona Margaret

?gg -7 Bethesda, - Cincinnati, Ohio
_m = . . T— . _

Des Moines, Iowa
St. Catherine's; Omabha, Nebraska
Mercy, Council Bluffs, Iowa
Sacred Heart, Bau Claire, Wis.

Towa Iutheran,

Flynn, Susan Elizabeth :
Gabrielson, Nancy Virginia Norwegian American, OChicago, Ill. |
Hable, Helen Catherine St. Mary's, Wausau, Wis. ‘»
Hanna, Elizabeth Beatrice St. Boniface, St. Boniface,Manitoba,Can. ,
-Hayes, Natalie i Peabody, Webster, 5.D. ;
Huisenga, Marthe Hamet , Bartron, Watertown, S.D. S
Patch, OClara Lucille (Mrs.) Huron Road, Cleveland, Ohio

Rarick, Helen Louise St. John's, Fargo, N.D.

Stoll, Ann Kapsch (Mrs.) St. Mary's Mercy, Cary, Indians

Wadd, Margaret University, Minneapolis, Minn.

Dyck, Anna Meta Bethel Deaconess, Newion, Xansas

Ekern, Lorine Winnifred St, Luke's, Fargo, North Dakota

Norris, Alice M. Bennett S5t. Iuke's, Aberdeen, S.D,

Teto, Aune Helen St. Joseph's, Victoria, B.C., Canada

Beggy, Margaret Mortimer Iowa Iutheran, Des Moines, Iowa

Bernard Bengel, Sister Mary St. Mary's, ZEast St. Louis, Ill.

Flaherty, Erma Bell (Mrs.) St. James, Butte, Montana

Harmel, Helen Augusta Bartron, Watertown, S.D.
- Johnson, Esther Olson Loma Linda, Loma Linda, Californis

Kottke, ZLucy St John‘s,' St, Paul, Minn.

Lehman, Marie




18256 linow, Juanitc Faye Somuel Morritt, ©oldand, Coiiforaic
182567 Ticholo, IHldred Bogemon Doceoneon, Jogemy, lonbonn
18258 By, Iueille St. Joseph's, Ilitchell, 5.0,

18269  Schrotenboer, Cornelin Buttervorth, Grond Roplds, Iich.
18260 VWachemen, Dorothy J. 3t. Alexluo, Biomarcl, V.0,

18261  Vnite, Delpho Hoys (Mpo.) Iown Conprogotionol, Doo Meines, Iown
18262 Backlund, Marion Ellaine Abvott, Hinncapolic, Minn,
18263 Bergoland, Anne Harriet

18264 Everson, BEvelyn Maurine

182658 Gustafoon, Amanda

18266 Heglund, Clarice Jane

18267 King, Olive Rhodors

18268 Xruchek, Goraldine Vivian

18269 lLewis, MNary Virginia

18270 Mair, Marion Agnes

18271 Moe, Margaret Janc

18272 Petercon, Virginis Leona

18273  Rue, DNolores Evelyn

18274  Upham, Virginia Louise

18275 Anderson, Dorothy Alice Ancker, BSt. Pavl, Minn,

18276 Barclay, Rheba Evangeline
: 18277 Beals, Dois Adelaide
{ 18278 Billing, Bertha
. . : 18279  EBrickson, Sylvia Constance
o 18280 Evan, Blanche H,
18281 = Grazin, Ann Evelyn
18282 Gunderson, ZIElizabeth Annabell
18283  Hauvgan, Marjorie ldelva
18284 Hemmingsen, Donna Marie
18285 Henke, Ina Blizabeth
18286 Heyerman, Aldis Mundena -
18287 Hoelscher, Edna Elizabeth-Christin
18288 Holmoe, Violet Lillian
18289 Hull, ZFileen Dorothea
18290 Jarvi, Marie Christel
18291  Jensen, Marion Ruth
18292 Jenson, leila Jeanne
18293 - Jenson; Ruth Hallangar
. 18294 Xiernan, DPatricia Boyd
. 18295 Kipponen, Alma Beatrice
18296  LaBarre, Marguerite Barbara
18297 = Larson, Audry Gean
18288 McCabe, Deloris Vinita
18299  Maki, Iaina :
- 18300 Menage, Ida
F IR 18301 Mogek,  LouElla Clara
fom il e 18302 Nelson, Louise Claras
s e 18303 Popek, Rose Constance
18304  Putt, Beulah Isabel
18305 Remington, Doris Delila
. 18306 Rensberger, Fern Dorothy
i : g - 18307 Rowley, ILucille Margaret
LR P . 18308 BRygmyr, Alice Mae
: R ’ 18309  Sanner, Eunice Kathlyn
18310 Sigurdson, Sigrid
18311 Stolz, Ruth Elizabeth
18312 Thorson, Doris G.

& g

18313 Bauer, Pearl Ida Asbury, Minneapolis, Minn.
18314 Brodin, Ruth Modeensa -
18315  Durbghn, Bernice M,

18216  Elfstrum, Ruth Evelyn
18317 Havill, I. Patricia
18318  Hultgren, Rosemond Leone
18319 Jenson, Evelyn Jeannette
18320  Kilpatrick, Mildred Grace

18321 Iarson, Virginia Harriet
18322  Maxwell, Hazel Marths
18323  Meyers, Xathryn Anne , ,

18324 - Sylvester, Phyllis Wilhelmine
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18825 Andoroen, Lornn Ionmo Hptheodn, 56, Povd, Hisn.

18386  Jerpobron, Floonor Gordrudo
18327  Bleonmoguind, Mildrcd Amnn Linuneo
18328 Bilon, Holon Grace
18329 Goldotrond, Morgowet Ann Neloom
18380  Guplomdor, Torrpine Virglnia
1BE3L  Eill, Eozol Ellen

- 18338  Jocoboon, Glodys Morle
18333 dJapucchy Jano Corimno
18324  Johnoen, Hollie Sophie
18335 Jehngon, Agds Chrintine
18336  Johnson, Margaret Blaine
18337 ILarcon, Dorothy Marie
18338 Iarson, Ruth E,
18339 Nelson, Ardyce Kathryn Ida
18340 Peorson, Valeria Chrictine
18341  Pettis, Rachel Helen
18342 Ritz, Yota Deutschlonder
18343 Roehler, Helen Mary
18344  Rohlfinr, ILouella I.
18345 Saindon, dJoyce Christine
18346 Sheils, Doris Twetten
18347  Shogren, Viola Mathilda
18348 Stegner, Ednz Rachel
18349 Svensson, Burnadine Hilda C.
18350 Swansgon, FPearl Geneva
18351  Swenson, Margaret Otilliz
18352 Willes, Doris Lorraine = =

183563 Monson, Hazel Eldora Bismarck Evangelical, Bismarck, N.D,
18354  Stregs, Erms ,

! . 183556 Bakken, Benora Madeline Deaconess, Minneapolis, Minn.

18356  Bertelson, Margaraet Geraldine
18357 Danielson, A4lice

; 18368  Engebretson, Eileen

L 7 18359  Fromstad, Lorrasine Salome
o 18360 Friestad, Sigfrid Justine

' ' 18361 = Groff, Frances Elizabeth
18362 Hagen, Opal

18363 Johnson, Marie Helen ,
18364 Klement, Norma Charlotte -
18365 Osmundson, Margaret Junice
18366 Qualset, Jenon » ﬁ

18367 Retrum, Florence Iueille : ,
18368  Swenson, Margaret Adeline - - : , R 7 o L
18369 Anderson, Genevieve E. ~Bitel, Minneapolis, Minn. : ’

. , 18370 Andrus, Maxine Louise
R R 18371  Biddle, Pearl L.
T 18372 - Burgan, Marilyn Jem
18373 = Graybill, Evelyn Gretchen Hecker (Mrs,)
18374 Harris, Bebtty Ann
: , 18375 Jacobson, Janet
i : 18376  landeene, Virginia Marion
b 18377  Libby, Barbara Jean
B , N - 18878 Lind, Verns Anna CGenevieve
et e L 18379  MeCallum, Ieona Marion
nETe T R 18380 - Mewritsom, Ruth D, -
= JRE 18381 = Nordtvedt, Grace Edith
18382  Olson, Dorothy Lorraine
s 18383  BSandwick, Arline J. '
T © 18384 Schleher, Auvdrey Leon
PR 18385  Stephens, Marcella J.
. R 18386  Thompson, Sylvis Adeline

18387 Bergman, Marjorie Katherine Fairview, Minneapolis, Mimn.

18388 = Brown, Phyllis
- 18389 © Carlson, Loig Elizabeth
18390 Christensen, Virginia Dee
18391 Fagerlie, Dorothy )
18392 Fjelstad, Solveig
18393  Gerth, Bllen Augusta
18394 - Gjerde, Hilma Pauline
18395 (Glesne, Ruth
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16396
18397
18398
16399
18400
18401
18402
16403
18404
18405
16406
18407
18408
18409
18410
18411
18412

18413
18414
18416
18416
18417
18418
18419
18420
18421
18422
18423
18424

18425 -

18426
18427
18428
18429
18430
18431

18432

18433
18434
18435
18436
18437
18438
18439
18440
18441

18442

18443
18444
18445
18446

18447

18448

18449

18450
18451

- 18452

18453
18454
18455
18456

18457

18458
18459
18460
18461

18462

18463

18464
18465
18466

Hnllingotad, Ada Morgercte
Honkol, Veiga

Jorgenoon, Horrlet Bleanos
Klopoted, Bernics Sylvia
Kolorud, Holen

Lavcon, Incille Joscphino
Lerud, Agnoo Thelma

Lie, Aadta

Martin, Bertha Bertilda
OBanion, Doris
Rasmuacen, Evelyne Dorothy
Ragrmuosen, Marcells
Rasctad, Dorothy

Rood, Brma Meurine
Rowberg, Judith B.
Severson, Arloine He
Skrivoeth, Iumella Anna Hellen

Archor, Dolores Estelle
Ashbaugh, Futh Mayhelle
Boyd, Nancy Gertrude
Brown, Virginia Charlotte
Oaldbeck, Janet Geraldene
Oonde, Orace Elizabeth
Denton, Phyllis Vivian
Dugan, Iucille Belle
Twen, Rachel Helen
Tisher, Margaret Reld
Gilvert, Xathryn Jane

‘(Blespey, Ruth Mary

Hagel, Dolores Winona Charlotte
Hoffman, Inez

Johnson, Doris Victoria
Kitak, TFrieda Henrietta
Klimper, Ims Ione

Klow, Alice Marie

Lampe, Elvera MaTy
Larsen, Jean Ann
Ticknoss, Bertha Clarinda
Littleton, Virginia B
Madsen, Fleanor Imecille
Mattson, Judith A.
Moklev, Malene Karen
Morton, Anna Flizabeth
Mulford, Mary Maxine
Norvet, ILeots Blanche
Olson, Hedvig Bernice
Olson, June Eleanor

Post, LoVera Pauline
Pyatt, OCatherine

Queram, Grace Florence
Rouse, Velma Rose
Schmitt, Audrey Elizabeth
Schmitt, dJune Rose
Scroaden, Gladys Leona
Sherman, Evelyn Marie
Shimmin,  Audroy Joyce

~ Snyder, Lorraine Helen

Thompson, Oarol Virginla
Thompson, Marialice
Thompson, Marjorie Evelyn
Trast, Taimi Sanelma
Waisanen, Elalne

Weston, Arline Mae

Woods, Gudney Marvel
Wright, Hazel Idean

Rengstorf, Blsie Clara

Larson, Helen Bernice
Tehman, Marion Elizabeth
Lindman, Margaret Irene
Tandeen, Margeret Imcille
Person, FEdith Elizabeth

Snivvioy, Maneopelic {eont'd.)

¥ahler, Rochester, Minn.

Tutheran, St, Louis, Missouri

Mounds-Midway, St. Paul, Minn,




i

18487
18488
18469
18470
18471

le472

18473
1le474
18475
18476
18477

18478

18479
18480
1s481
ls4s2
18483
ls484
18485
18486
18487
18488
18489
18480
18491
18492
18493
18494
18495
18496
18497
18498
18499
18500

18501
18502
18503

18504
18505

18506
18507
18508
18509

18510

18511

18512
18513

- 1g514
- 18515

18516
18517
18518
18519
18520
18521
18522

18523

18524

18525
18526
185627
18528
18529
18530

- 18531

18532

18635

Rockotroh, Dolores Louloe
Sundin, Morjorie Immo
Thorson, Gladys Benore
Torell, Margaret M.
Wilson, Mildred Elizmobeth

Oncper, Hardon Lavintman (Mro.)

Blom, Cassandra
Gregerson, Lois
Leonhardi, Iucille
Linn, Orlinda G,
Mitchell, Virginie
Ross, Heoloise

Berdshl, Ruth Adeline
Berry, Eleanor Louise
Brolin, Sylvie Arrens
Eggeg Karmen M.
Brickson, BEloise C.
Havkebo, A4nna Marie
Hinz, Oleo Olga
Xmatson, Hazel E.

Xohl, Dorothy Pauline
Larson, Verna Margsret
Melin, Zllen Morcedes M. .
Myhre, Monica

Sieben, Naomi
Steinmeier, Agnes
Timblin, DBessie Florence
Tollefsrud, JAlice Myrtle
Turnstrand, Ruth Marie
Tweelings, Florence Mae
Wagner, Sylvis Fmma -
Wingard, BEffie Lila
Young, Janet Blaine
Zoidler, 3Bernice Marie:

Dorweiler, Harriet Ann
Bdlund, Doris Anns
Brickson, Irens Elsanore
Gerber, Matilda Dorothy
Kurowski, Pauline Dorothy
Larson, Dorothy Elizabeth
Malmanger, ZBleanor Beatrice
Mobeck, June Blizabeth
Retzloff, Bthel Jane

Blankenhorn, Charlotte Catherine
Dolliver, Mary Louise

Gutzler, Phyllis Iurline
Haesecks, Janet Mary

Hanson, Grace Hlizabeth

Horn, Elizaboth Helen

McCavlay, Thora Loulse

‘Mahlberg, Bunice

Monette, Alice Byrle
Sagar, Doris Beatrice
Spano, Frances
Strand, Ruby Mayne

Abeln, Margaret
Andrews, Mary Loulse
Areng, Severna M.
Burant, Bsthor M.
Buttweller, Gisella J.
Heinen, Geneva Mary
Patock, Dorothy Amn
Pelle, Lois May

 Pratschner, 4gnes B.

Rodeman, ZEvelyn G.
Thiegs, Mildred Mary

Youndo-Midway, St. Paul (cont'd.)

Yount Sinai, Ghi@agﬁ, Iil.

Voove, A4lbert Lea, Misn.

Northwestern, Minneapolis, Minn,

St. Andrew's, Minneapolis, Mian,

Sts Barnabas, Minneapolis, Minn.

St. Cloud, St. Cloud, Minn.




10524

Alleo Buindeli, Siator lory, 0.8.F. 5. Fronelo, Brosimaridsos Mann,.

18536
18836
18687
18528
18539

18640

18541
18542

18543
18544

18646
18546
18547
18548
18549
18550
18551

18552
185538
18584
18565
18568
18557
18558
18559
18560
18561
18562
18563
18564
18565
18566
18567
18568
18569
18570
18571
18572
18573

. 18574

18675
18576

18577

18578
18579
18580
18581

18562
18583

18584

18585

18586
18587
18688
18589
18590
18591

18592
18593
18594

18595

18596
18597
18598
18599
18600

. Bondmsnn, Lenora Ann

Gohrko, Helen Margaret

o 8
Bornardn Sonooki, Sictor Hovy, 0.8.0.
Paucobtn, Flalne Rena Moy ,
Gormadno Michols, Sioteor Mory, 0.5.5.
Hopmop, Torraino Anne
Morriocotto, Coeolio Georpinin
Porionbo, larlo E. o
ghﬂﬂl& Kiﬁliﬁgﬁf, gii}i‘:ar I'fg;f;‘f:} Qig;i?g
Wamner; Adeloide
Church, Torna M, 8, Tranels, Ialrosoe, Mios
Langlie, June Aileen
Block, Annec Mario $t+ John, Red Wing, Minn.
Crommott, Myrl Mane Bubloy
Glumae, Vielet Mae 7
Honter, NHercedeo Harriet
Kirchoff, Marcine Leonora
Kolbha, Adeline Ruth
Lenke, Valdina H.
Bushaw, Doris St. Joseph's, St. Poul, Hlimon,
Coghlan, Julia Oornelia
Orain, Phyllis Frances
De La Hunt, Mary Rose
Pinnegan, Cecilla Kathla Jonn
Pox, Virginia Eleanor
Frisch, Marian Elizabeth
Garvey, Margaret Gertrude
Glasier, Mary Patricia
Graham, Josephine Mary
Griffin, Mary Carmelita
Halvorson, BRuby Ann
Hounson, Geraldine Marie
Hebert, Esther Margaret
Hedican, Catherine ¥llen
Kosek, Grace Marie
Landman, Phyllis Marie
Law, Marjorie Ruth
Iien, Marguerite Ellen
MeGarry, Mary Kathryn
Mell, Dorothy Tracy
Menne, Margaret Ruth
Meyers, Harzuerite Rose Juel
Morin, Catherine H.
OtHara, Tlisabeth Agnes
Paukert, Marlon Florence
Przybilla, Cunegundes Josephine
Schwengler, Hannah Antonia
Van Arman, Virginia Rose Theresa
Weyandt, Josophine Mary
Aage,  Ardette Orattis St. Iucas, Faridault, Minn,
Fowler, Ruth Jeannstte
Green, Jean R.
Iverson, Myrtle Hulda
Jones, Anita Emmie
Krenz, Olga Ernastina
Olson, Evelyn Wiberg (Mrs.)

~Olstad, Virginia Leath

Young, Avernia Beth

St, Luke's, Duluth, Minn.

Anderson, Beverly Marie
Axel, Gertrude H.

Berg, Beulah Louise
Brewer, Myrtle Evelyn
Baton, Marion Robena

Gronner, dJune Harriet
Hanson, -Sylvia A,
Heed, Oarocl May




18601
18002
18603
ige0d
18608
18€06
18807
18608
18E02
18610
18611

18812

18613
18614
18515
18616

- 18617

18618
18619
18620
18621
18622
18623
18624
18625
18626
18627
18628
18629
18630

18631

18632
18633
18634
18635
18636
18637
18638

. 18639

18640
18641
18642
18643
18644
18645
18646
18647
18648

18649

18650

18651 -

18652
18653
13654

18656

18656
18657
18658
18659
18660
18661
18662
18663
18664
18655
18666
18667

18668 .
18669 .

18670
18671
18672

Ackerman, Leura Virginia =

Fantor, Alm Hory 8¢, Zuko’o,

Inypoen, Sylvic Eloonow
Teivioln, Ivone Vicloh
Tindferd, Dorpetto Anno
Miornicke, Froncoo Adole
Millor, Ignn Irone
Teloon, Dorlo Vietorin
Oilen, Horrlet Loona
Scott, Mary Louise
Sweenoy, Ewmily Jean
Tarrice, Movy Virgluia
Yoss, Dorothy May (Mrs.)
Holuer, Margoret Mary 8%, Mary's,
tipiam Cortie, Silster

Pfeifer, Deanore fnn

Pita Marie Bergeron, Sister

Anern, ~ Rose M, 5t. Mary'ls,
Baker, Henrietta Marie
Bernatz, Gretchen
Biebl, Eva Mae
Brennen, Jane Mary
Brick, Evelyn Mavie

_Cole, Flora Jenette

Gzech, ILoretta R.
Dittmar, Alice Ho
Foran, Loretta Maric
Fournier, ILorraino L.
Hallum, ZTois A.
Hopkins, Eileen

Hort, Violet J.

Hove, Margaret

King, Alice Ivene
Knaffla, Dorothy
Korbel, Alice T.
Xotula, Aznes

Lafitte, Jeanctte Chase
Marek, TFrances Claire
Meyer, Dorothy Mae
Mikkelson, Anna Mae
Notermenn, Blizabeth Marian
Perrizo, Xathryn E.
Raabe, Mildred Helen

" Rosenberzer, Renee Marion .

Rubaid, Mary Catherine
Ruff, Patricia Ann
Schmitt, Dorothy M.
Shima, Margaret Rose
Smith, Marion Louise
Stephens, Bertha M. -
Verant, FYrances
Vopatek, Katherine M.

St. Mary's,
Lgnells Kellison, Sister Mary

Brady, Dolores Agnes

Campbell, Genevieve Anne

Condro, Mary Ruth

' Davis, Helen Skidmore

Dessel, Cleone

Disbrow, Mary Ethel
Dollander, Margaret Marie
Duffek, Pauline Delfi
Gossman, Marian

Grattan, Irma Louise
Hagerty,  Rose Mary
Harris, Vivien Mildred
Hoffner, Frances Beatrice .
Hogan, Mary Ellen
Johnson, Merlyn Dorothy
Julie Erne, Sister Mary
Kanyer, dJulia '
Kingsley, Loretta Dorothy
Klassen, Rufina Mary

#7.

Tuluth {oons'd.)

Duduth, Minn.

Minneapolis, Minn.

Rochester, Minn.

;
o
R
’\
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18673
18a74
18675
18876
lee7?
18678
18679
18680
18681
18682
18683
18684
185856
18686
18687
18688
18689
18690
18691
18692
18693

18694

18695
18696
18697
18698
18699
18700
18701
18702
18703

18704
18705
18706
18707

18708

18709
18710
18711

18712

18713
18714
18715
18716

18717

18718

18719

- 18720

18721
18722
18723
18724

18725

18726
18727
18728

18729

18730

18731

18732
18733
18734
18735
18736
18737

18738

18739

18740

Kollaseh, ZEileen Eathryn
Iohn, Hildegord Pouline
UeNomara, Ceoell Agnes
Monning, Genevieve Kathloon
Naow, Leonz Frieda
Norrls, Agnes Adslia
Nyotrom, Eveolyn Helen
Paula Leopold, Bister Mary
Perrizo, dJeanne Catherine
Paterson, Telmer 0. (Mr.)
Purtell, Martha Ann
Rasmusson, Katherine Alice
Roeriz, Dorothy Amn

Ryan, Meryce Catherine
Santinelli, Agnes Ursuls
Sehneider, Helen Marie
Shearier, Merie Sutor (Mrs.)
Smith, Mery Virginia
Speltz, Margaret Marcslla
Stratton, Huth M.

Wick, Mary Grace

Gouine, Nathalie Marie
Ammann, Mavis Charlotte
Anderson, Doris Loulse
Borg, ILillisn Alpha
Danielson, Agnes Alice
Danielson, ZXatherine Mary
Demmer, Thelms Marie
Emerson, Wilma Margaret
Frandsen, Dorothy Marie
Wichman, Margaret Elizabeth

Ruby Edith

Opal Bvangeline
Finseth, Edythe Gertrude
Garske, BElizabeth Elfreida

Herrick, Hazel Corrine
Bsther Martha Schuldt (Mrs.)

Anderson,
Dornink,

Merry,

Rupkalvis, Almira Strehlow {(Mrs.)
Schad, Josephine Agnes

Dutton, Dorothea Anne

Mountain, Florence LaJune
Nevbert, Georgia Esther

Pihlaje, Saima Bsther

Thiede, Gretchen Mable Brnestine

Anderson, Alice Margaret BElizabeth
Anderson, Mildred Louise :
Busch, ILydia Ulrike Wilhelmina
Carlson, Addie Eleanor

Erickson, Bessie Einore

Erickson, Helen Linnes

Fast, Mary Frieda '

Hanson, Marjorie Evelyn -
Hendricks, Blanche Dorothy Imcille
Hull, Marion Wilms
Ingebritson, Erma Geraldine
Johnson, Imnez Vietoria
Tundin, Clara Mildred
Nilson, Bernice Helen
Nokua, Dorothy Elaine
Norton, Frances Isabel
Olsox, Gladys Evelyn
Peterson, Beatrice Lenora
Sandberg, IEvelyn Marie
Seeger, Meryl Elizabeth
Severson, Iuveille Y,
Skoglund, Vivian Margsrst
Stark, Amy Leonora
Storholm, Marths A.

#8,

7 Sta‘ha §

St. Movyls, Bochostor (eont'd.)

Springfield City, Springfisld, Ohlo

Fergus Falls, Minn,

State, Rochester, Minn.

Stata, - St. Peter, Minn.

Swedislh, Minneapolis, Minn.
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16741
10747
18743
18734

18748
18746
18747
18748
18749
18750
18781
18762
18763
18754
18766
le766
18757
18758
18759
18760
18761
18762
18763
18764
18765
18766
18787
18768
18769
18770
18771
18772
18773
18774
18775
18776
18777
18778
18779
18780

- la7e1

18782
18783

18784

18785
18786
18787
18788
18789
18790
18791

18792

18793
18794

- 18795

18796
1879%
18798
18799
18800
18801
18802
18803
18804
18805

18806

- Larson, Margret Gertrude

Skene, Glennis Alleen

Smalley, Mary Kimbell

Steend, Mappovot Dlvown odd
Swomoen, Horplot Phydlio
Wocinl, Jorn Govtyude
Wintod%, Ipzhol Morio
Adnus,  Buth Harpuorito Univoroity. Ulnnoopelic, Hing.
Allen, Olo Eugenia
Beeldund, ZTLoio Eiloon

Boot, ZILorrains Lilliaon

Bohn, Orvillo Helen Bubtlor

Bush, Audra Beth

Calling, Eligza Amnn

Chrigsionoen, Shirlcoy Jorothoa

Danicloon, CGorda Mildred

Dolmo, Dorothy M.

Drunmond, #lice Garbtney

Elliott, Dorethis Helen

Erickoon, Nell Irene

Fleming, Ruth Mee

Fristrom, Hazelle Marie

Frisvold, Iucile Alice

Glgeser, Janette Lois

Griffin, Tois Alice

Horstmon, ZXEvelyn Beatrice

Howo, Marimn Touisec

Jansen, Gudvla Margaret

Johnson, Alice Marie

Johnson, Blaine Hatherine

Xleaver, Bernlece M.

Knutila, Jean Irene

Konerzay Irene G.

Lorsen, ZEvelyn H.

Lorson, Margaret Jean
Lidbom, Augusta Louise
Logefeil, Alyce Kathryn
Iulken, Mildred Irene
Nelson, Ruth Esther
Nelson, Winifred
Yordrum, Phoebe Hebtenbaugh (Mrs.)
Pederson, - Betty Marjorie
Pattner, PFunice Marie
Quaas, Marie May

Raich, Olarice

Randall, dJulia Sophia
Reif, Betty-.Agnes
Rohinson, Alicemary
Byen, Doris J.

Sather, Stella Doris
Shavhan, Bna Maxine

S5loan, Ardis Jean _
Smell, Nora Oonstance Romstad (iMrs.)

Sodergren, Phyllis Aileen
Sorenson, Marjorie Marie
Striemer, ZFlaine Chrystine
Svtherland, Dorothy Janst
Tollefsrud, Gertrude Juliet
Tupper, Lois Elaine

Twist, Ramotna Jullet
Visser, Leaths

Walther, Judith E.

Wiltse, Marion Lee

Yukl, Martha Ann

Zoise, Adeline

 Western Reserve University,
{leveland, Ohio

Jarvinen, Ordelia Baler
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18721 Stwend, Mavporot Blvomn : 510
18748 Suvonoon, Forrlob Phyllic
18743 Wippinly, Jopn Gortrudo
18724  Wintedt, Hoohol Marlo
18748  Adams, BRuth Harcuerito Univeroity, Iimucnpsiio, Him.
18746  Alilen, Ola Eugenin
18747 Becldund, Loio Eilgen
18748 Best, ZLorraine Lillian
18749  Bohm, Orviils Helen Butler
18750 Bush, Audra Beth
18751 Calkino, Eliga Ann ,
18752 Cheistiansen, Shirley Dozsthoa
18768 Danicloon, Gerda Mildred
18754  Dolmo, Dorothy M.
18755 Drummond, Alice Garvtner
18756 Ellioths, Dorothie Helen
18757 Eprickoon, MNell Irene
18758 Fleming, Ruth iae
18769  Fristrom, Hazelle Marie
18760  Frisvold, Iucile Alice
18761 Glaeser, Janette Lois
18762  Griffin, Lois Alice
18763 Horstman, 3Ivelyn Beatrice
18764 Howe, Marian Louise -
18765 Jansen, Gudvla Margaret
18766 Johnson, Alice Marie .
: 18767 Johnson, Elaine Kathorine 5
- , v 18768 Xleaver, Bernlece M,
B 18769 Knutila, Jean Irene
; 18770  Konerza, Irene G.
18771  Larsen, Evelyn H.
18772 Larson, Margret Gertrude
18773  larson, Margaret Jean
18774  Lidbom, MAugusta Douise
18775 Logefeil; Alyce Xathryn
18776 . Imlken, Mildred Irens
18777 = Nelson, BRuth Esther
18778  Nelson, Winifred
18779  Nordrum, Phoebe Hottenbaugh (Mrs.)
18780 Poderson, Betty Marjorie
18781 Pettner, IBunice Marie
18782 Quaas, Marie May
18783 Ralch, Olarice
18784  Randall, Julia Sophia
18785 Reif, Betty.Agnes
DTS T T 18786  Robinson, Alicemary
AR S 18787 Ryan, Doris J. ,
L : 18788  Sather, Stella Doris
18789  Shawhan, Bna Maxine
- 18790  Skene, Glennis Aileen
AT e 18791  Sloan, Ardis Jean
Lo o 18792  Small, Nors Oonstance Romstad (Mrs.)
B o 18793 Smalley, Mary Kimbell ,
G .. - 18794  Sodergren, Phyllis Aileen
TR S 18795 - Sorenson, Marjorie Marie
' ‘ 18796  Striemer, ZElaine Chrystine
18797  Sutherland, Dorothy Janet
18798 Tollefsrud, Gertrude Juliet
18799 = Tupper, Lois Elaine -
P , - 18800  Twist, Ramona Juliet
%35 S N 18801 Visser, Leatha
i o 18802  Walther, Judith B.
‘ 18803 Wiltse, Marion Lee
: 18804 © Yukl, Martha Ann
18805 Zeise, Adeline

—

18806  Jarvinen, Ordelis Balker Western Reserve University,
Qleveland, Ohio
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